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181563 Acosta , Ishmael M 12 2011 X
227106 Adams , David M 10 2014 X
184172 Adams , Hallie F 9 2015 X
220312 Adams , Jackson M 10 2014 X
227102 Adams , Tyler M 12 2012 X
211782 Agnew , Kaelyn F 10 2014 X
140042 Agro , Christopher J M 11 2013 X
259284 Ahmed , Aashir M 9 2015 X
207506 Alfaro , Angello M 10 2014 X
92756 Allen , Kaylie F 9 2015 X

242626 Alvarado , Jose M 9 2015 X
227317 Anderson , Molly F 12 2012 X
254868 Anderson , Skylar F 9 2015 X
259338 Anthony , AJ M 11 2013 X
137789 Armstrong , Lydia F 11 2013 X
242657 Arnold , Cameron M 9 2015 X
242608 Aron , David M 12 2012 X
259341 Aspley , Brock M 9 2015 X
259247 Ausbrooks , Mac M 9 2015 X
175700 Avila , William M 12 2012 X
206963 Ayers , Allison F 11 2013 C
259289 Bailey , Chase F 7 - X
259342 Baker , Luke M 9 2015 X
225185 Barker , Blake M 10 2014 X
137791 Barnett , Desmond M 11 2013 X
147758 Barnett , Mackensi F 10 2014 X
182362 Barrera , Saul M 11 2013 X
227108 Barth , Nicholas M 10 2014 X
250966 Basham , Madison F 10 2014 X
216988 Belcher , Ellie F 8 - X
149712 Bell , DeMonte M 12 2012 X
241498 Bender , Emmie F 9 2015 X
254872 Besaw , Heather F 9 2015 X
149734 Bettersworth , Stone M 12 2012 X
241840 Bingham , Emma F 10 2014 X
175756 Blair , Jack M 11 2013 X
211784 Blissett , Jonaea F 10 2014 X
184161 Boddeker , Cassie F 9 2015 X
175706 Boddeker , Christian M 12 2012 X
175601 Bolin , Jaci F 11 2013 X
255094 Botts , Bryce M 9 2015 X
121881 Bowers , Taylor F 11 2013 X
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216986 Boyd , Madison F 8 - X
241841 Brady , Hannah F 10 2014 X
147731 Bray , Kylie F 10 2014 X
137793 Brown , Darren M 12 2012 X
181536 Brumfield , Kyan M 11 2012 X
242690 Buchanan , Jonathan M 9 2015 X
227118 Bucklew , Victoria F 10 2014 X
181221 Buff , Andrew M 11 2013 X
254873 Bullocks , Chianne F 9 2015 X
242610 Bullocks , Tony M 11 2013 X
134901 Burd , Abigail F 11 2013 X
134905 Burd , Annie F 11 2013 X
242629 Burden , Forrest M 9 2015 X
225205 Burgess , Andru M 10 2014 X
161309 Burgess , Bradley M 12 2012 X
241827 Burgess , Reagan F 9 2015 X
259288 Bush , Allison F 7 - X
227109 Bush , Jacob M 10 2014 X
233965 Bush , John M 10 2014 X
259291 Byrd , Taliyah F 7 - X
242635 Cabrera , Anderson M 10 2014 X
121889 Campbell , Taylor F 11 2013 X
137798 Carey , Joanna F 10 2014 X
137799 Carini , Samuel M 10 2014 X
227110 Carini , Zack M 10 2014 X
233506 Carroll , Jack M 11 2013 X
244839 Carroll , Meradeth F 9 2015 C
184169 Carter , Elizabeth F 9 2015 X
259252 Carter , Luke M 9 2015 X
175702 Castellanos , Edwin M 12 2012 X
254875 Caudel , Zeyta F 9 2015 X
242677 Caudill , Isaiah M 9 2015 X
175355 Champion , Graham M 12 2012 X
231099 Cipolla , Willa F 10 2014 X
233979 Cisco , Maiah F 8 - X
227309 Clark , Luke  M 12 2012 X
140045 Claycomb , Canon E M 8 - X
233961 Clemons , Josh M 10 2014 X
255089 Cline , Connor M 9 2015 X
206962 Colburn , Allison F 11 2013 X/C
259332 Colburn , Andrea F 10 2014 X
234721 Cook , Lauryn F 9 2015 X
259248 Cook , Tyler M 9 2015 X
181915 Cooper , Haley F 11 2013 C
149753 Crawford , Cade M 12 2012 X
182363 Crothers , Jonathan  M 11 2013 X
140046 Crump , Dawson M M 11 2011 X
163344 Cummings , Chloe F 9 2015 X
140000 Cummings , Tanner C M 10 2014 X
229110 Cunningham , Nate M 10 2014 X
167174 Cunningham , Tyler M 12 2012 X
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183507 Cvijanovic , Kristina F 11 2013 X
242638 Dam , Van M 9 2015 X
241843 Daniels , Madi F 9 2015 X
208454 Davis , Alexa F 10 2014 X
137801 Davis , Allison F 11 2013 X
206964 Davis , Baiylee F 11 2013 C
250134 Davis , James  M 10 2014 X
216987 Davis , Kennedy F 8 - X
182364 Dawson , Tanner M 11 2013 X
216977 DeMarse , Elizabeth F 8 - X
69938 Dean , Alexis F 12 2012 X

161307 Dennis , Jarod M 12 2011 X
233501 Dettorre , Francesca F 10 2014 X
175393 Dinning , Kelsey F 10 2014 X
181551 Dishman , Matthew M 11 2012 X
233505 Dodson , Mitchell M 10 2014 X
139980 Douglas , Rachel M F 11 2013 X
227119 Doyle , Courtney F 10 2014 X
205764 Drew , Tori F 9 2015 X
150355 Durrant , Sydney F 10 2014 X
216973 Duryea , Ella F 8 - X
234723 Dyer , Tori F 9 2015 X
250967 Earnhart , Skylar F 12 2012 X
248079 Engle , Julius M 11 2013 X
157849 Everly , Abigail F 12 2012 C
225184 Farley , Parker M 10 2014 X
166397 Fee , Alex M 11 2013 X
259285 Fee , Baxter M 9 2015 X
181554 Fellers , Allen M 11 2012 X
184168 Fenno , Elise F 9 2015 X
182365 Fenno , Michael M 11 2013 X
241819 Ferrell , Amber F 9 2015 X
233967 Fields , Kevin M 10 2014 X
181556 Fields , Trevor M 11 2012 X
227308 Finch , Zach M 11 2013 X
233980 Flesher , Bryce M 9 2015 X
216985 Flesher , Kyla  F 8 - X
233964 Fletcher , Jackson M 10 2014 X
233969 Fletcher , Lawson M 10 2014 X
149690 Fletcher , Preston M 12 2012 X
205762 Fletcher , Reagan F 8 - X
211788 Flynt , Chandler F 10 2014 X
140298 Flynt , Chandler A F 10 2014 X
244841 Fones , Audrey F 9 2015 C
225187 Ford , Dakota M 10 2014 X
196124 Foust , Chandler M 9 2014 X
250959 Fowler , Braden M 9 2015 X
234393 Frederick , Hope Olivia F 11 2013 X
135275 Frederick , Lauren F 12 2012 X
259286 French , Chris M 9 2015 X
259281 Gann , Landon M 8 - X
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199970 Gann , Tanner M 11 2013 X
233981 Gholston , Maggie F 8 - X
137812 Gibson , Shelby F 12 2012 C
242681 Gibson , Zach M 9 2015 X
234713 Gidcumb , Macaylah F 9 2015 X
161306 Goff , Alex M 12 2012 X
254862 Goodnight , Maggie F 7 - X
242639 Goshorn , Walker M 9 2015 X
147012 Gott , Catherine F 10 2014 X
242625 Greenwood , Castor M 11 2013 X
157850 Gregory , Grey Alison F 12 2012 C
134924 Grothe , Julia F 12 2012 X
205760 Grubbs , Alex F 9 2015 X
216971 Haddock , Anna F 8 - X
122384 Handley , Shelby F 12 2012 X
241837 Hardin , Aaron M 9 2015 X
233507 Hardin , Adrew M 12 2012 X
259279 Hardin , Evan M 8 - X
199445 Harper , Allison F 12 2012 X
259339 Harrell , Keeghan M 11 2013 X
175420 Harris , Addison M 11 2013 X
259363 Harris , Emma F 9 2015 X
263399 Harris , Logan M 7 - X
161315 Harris , Scotty M 12 2012 X
254863 Harris , Serenity F 9 2015 X
241838 Hartis , Connor M 9 2015 X
117244 Hartis , Riley F 10 2014 X
166369 Hartis , Savannah F 7 - X
233976 Hathaway , Michael M 10 2014 X
206960 Hawkins , Haley F 12 2013 C
242623 Helm , Grant M 11 2013 X
229112 Heltsley , Kyle M 10 2014 X
242058 Heltsley , Rachel F 9 2015 X
184170 Henderson , Olivia F 9 2015 X
242676 Herman , Bradley M 9 2015 X
241500 Hewitt , Anna F 8 - X
211783 Hewitt , Grace  F 10 2014 X
233982 Hickman , Connor M 10 2014 X
199600 Hicks , John M 10 2014 X
233983 Hill , Jasmine F 9 2015 X
184192 Hobbs , Camden M 11 2013 X
206961 Hobbs , Claudia F 11 2013 C
181552 Honaker , Tate M 11 2012 X
250960 Howell , Mitchell M 12 2012 X
254870 Hunt , Ivy F 9 2015 X
259362 Hunt , Izzy F 10 2014 X
241846 Hunt , Kalyn F 9 2015 X
259336 Hunt , McKenna F 12 2012 X
259278 Hyman , Isaac M 11 2013 X
199431 Ibarra , Juan M 11 2013 X
242679 Ingram , Xavier M 9 2015 X
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227310 Jackson , Jacob  M 11 2013 X
254874 Jackson , Jacqueline F 7 - X
192435 Jackson , Rose Mary F 11 2013 X
250968 Jacobs , Casey F 10 2014 X
250969 Jaggers , Presleigh F 10 2014 X
190556 Jaime , Alex M 12 2012 X
241842 Jeppsen , Emma F 10 2014 X
166365 Jessup , Alexus F 11 2013 X
242613 Johnson , Bryce M 9 2015 X
163718 Johnson , Lawanda F 12 2012 X
137821 Johnson , Malcolm M 11 2013 X
240541 Jones , Anne-Claire F 10 2014 X
229108 Jones , Colton M 10 2014 X
157852 Jones , Meagan F 12 2012 C
216981 Justice , Annabel F 8 - X
233975 Kanaly , Ryan M 10 2014 X
207507 Kash , Ben M 10 2014 X
199433 Kennedy , Garrison M 12 2012 X
220879 Kennedy , Julia F 9 2015 X
199434 Kennedy , Ryan M 12 2012 X
241850 Kessler , Allison F 9 2015 X
175395 Kessler , Christina F 12 2012 X
175732 Ketchem , Jackson M 12 2012 X
184164 Ketchum , Alexa F 9 2015 X
249436 Kirby , Blake M 12 2012 X
233582 Kirby , Garrett M 11 2013 X
242668 Kirby , Tyler M 11 2013 X
255097 Kirchner , Caleb M 11 2013 X
149754 Kreilein , Cole M 12 2012 X
233963 Kreilein , Mason M 10 2014 X
242614 Langevin , Zach M 9 2015 X
241817 Lasley , Annee F 8 - X
227321 Lawrence , Aundrey F 10 2014 X
227121 Leeper , Hope F 10 2014 X
175418 Leon , Isabel F 12 2012 X
242713 Liam , Uk Nawl M 9 2015 X
242708 Lian , Moses M 11 2013 X
211786 Lin , Kelly F 10 2014 X
259250 Lindsey , Jordan M 8 - X
225182 Littrell , Luke  M 10 2014 X
229113 Locke , Alex M 10 2014 X
242714 Loiars , Drew M 9 2015 X
242709 Loik , Jack M 11 2013 X
242656 Lopez , Cristian M 9 2015 X
199973 Loughroin , George M 9 2015 X
167175 Maple , Tanner M 12 2012 X
136574 Martens , Leah F 11 2009 X
181559 Martin , Chandler M 11 2012 X
207508 Mattison , Clayton M 10 2014 X
199971 Mattison , Winston R M 12 2012 X
137825 McClard , Tate M 11 2013 X
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184162 McCorkle , Maddy F 9 2015 X
211785 McDaniel , Madison F 9 2015 X
233583 McDougal , Clark M 8 - X
233959 McEwing , Mason M 10 2014 X
227123 McGehee , Ashlyn F 10 2014 X
207510 McLaughlin , Andrew M 10 2014 X
241821 McNabb , Hannah F 9 2015 X
225183 McNabb , Joseph M 10 2014 X
205761 Merritt , Kirsten F 10 2014 X
161314 Miller , Caleb M 12 2012 X
241501 Miller , Carly F 9 2015 X
259253 Miller , Corey M 9 2015 X
259359 Minton , Brayden M 9 2015 X
184187 Minton , Gannon M 11 2013 X
182366 Mirzayev , Alim M 11 2013 X
137828 Mitchell , Kareem M 11 2013 X
242280 Mitchell , Makayla F 8 - X
259335 Moo , Hser F 11 2013 X
134932 Moore , Allison F 11 2012 X
240539 Morgan , Emily F 8 - X
240547 Moss , Jaxon M 7 - X
242654 Mu , Ne M 12 2012 X
234717 Mullins , Maggie F 9 2015 X
242715 Muradov , Ibragim M 9 2015 X
211787 Napper , Jordan F 9 2015 X
225188 Nash , Noah M 10 2014 X
175357 Newton , Nick M 12 2012 X
181535 Nickel , Dylan M 12 2011 X
242611 Nickel , Tyler M 9 2015 X
259334 Niu , Meigan F 10 2014 X
241839 Oberst , Ashley F 11 2013 X
181912 Okelly , Paige F 11 2013 C
167176 Osborne , Jacob M 12 2012 X
259292 Osborne , Maddie F 7 - X
242678 Otto , Jackson M 9 2015 X
242716 Overmohle , Luke M 9 2015 X
241836 Packard , Riley M 10 2014 X
242660 Paisley , Cameron M 9 2015 X
242061 Palmer , Sarrah F 7 - X
259287 Parks , Will M 9 2015 X
184166 Parsons , Sydney  F 9 2015 X
147722 Patterson , Cierra F 12 2012 X
241499 Pearson , Lauren F 9 2015 X
227112 Pepper , Henry M 10 2014 X
227124 Perez , Meghan F 10 2014 X
137829 Perez-Villegas , Cesar M 11 2013 X
137831 Perez-Villegas , Fabian M 12 2012 X
184385 Perkins , Allie F 11 2013 X
216982 Perkins , Ann Logan F 8 - X
254869 Perks , Telia F 9 2015 X
233973 Peters , Andy M 10 2014 X
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175518 Pettus , Jackson M 11 2013 X
241848 Petty , Ashlynn F 9 2015 X
242717 Pi , Thuam M 9 2015 X
149692 Pillow , Noah M 12 2012 X
233579 Plumb , Griffin M 8 - X
234716 Pochorien , Miranda F 9 2015 X
240542 Pollick , Kendra F 9 2015 X
242285 Popovic , Katarina F 7 - X
175400 Poteet , Jordan F 12 2012 X
255092 Powell , Tayshawn M 9 2015 X
139964 Proctor , Phillip M M 11 2013 X
157853 Prow , Abby-Gayle F 12 2012 C
175740 Puga , Aaron M 12 2012 X
196708 Quiros , Emma F 12 2012 X
259340 Ramic , Armin M 11 2013 X
259246 Rawls , Chase M 12 2012 X
208453 Reels , Brittany F 11 2013 X
242707 Reh , Baw M 12 2012 X
242718 Reh , Do M 10 2014 X
175745 Reh , Htay M 12 2012 X
207511 Reh , Oo M 10 2014 X
215648 Reh , Preh M 10 2014 X
175743 Reh , Pu M 12 2012 X
207512 Reh , Soe M 10 2014 X
207281 Reh , Taw M 12 2012 X
242694 Retkoceri , Andi M 9 2015 X
259361 Reyes , Maibeiline F 12 2012 X
242619 Rhodes , Alex M 9 2015 X
242622 Rhodes , Issaiah M 9 2015 X
241849 Richey , Sarah F 9 2015 X
233985 Rickovski , Jovan M 10 2014 X
157854 Roberts , Anna Grace F 12 2012 X/C
255091 Roberts , Jack M 9 2015 X
259283 Roberts , Scott M 8 - X
182368 Robertson , Stephen M 11 2013 X
259280 Robey , Jack M 8 - X
181557 Rodriguez , Josh M 11 2012 X
207513 Rodriguez , Samuel M 10 2014 X
259254 Rogers , Matt M 9 2015 X
227125 Ross , Abby F 10 2014 X
242667 Rowell , Brian M 10 2014 X
241826 Rudloff , Halle F 9 2015 X
207097 Russell , Canan F 10 2014 X
254864 Russell , Reyna F 8 - X
250961 Ryan , Nathan M 12 2012 X
242688 Sadler , Riley M 9 2015 X
225223 Saenz , Zachery M 10 2014 X
147018 Saifizadeh , Roxanna F 10 2014 X
242062 Salvador , Amaya F 7 - X
242710 Samayoa , Kevin M 12 2012 X
161311 Sanders , Stephen M 12 2012 X
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233972 Sanson , Jake M 10 2014 X
147014 Scannell , Lynda F 10 2014 X
229109 Schneller , Adam M 10 2014 X
157855 Schneller , Ashley F 12 2012 C
175422 Schneller , Austin M 11 2013 X
244843 Schumacher , Trinity F 9 2015 C
181158 Schutte , Hannah F 11 2013 X
259333 Scott , Anna F 10 2014 X
242675 Scott , Ben M 9 2015 X
157856 Scott , Julie F 12 2012 C
241557 Scott , Parker M 7 - X
242059 Scott , Sarah F 9 2015 X
137836 Scott , Wil M 12 2012 X
242658 Scruggs , Canaan M 9 2015 X
161312 Shaffer , Michael M 12 2012 X
242616 Sheckles , Roy M 9 2015 X
241835 Shindell , Spencer M 11 2013 X
254866 Shourds , Luke M 7 - X
233986 Sikes , Emmerson F 8 - X
242659 Silver , Ricky M 9 2015 X
233987 Simpson , Lily F 8 - X
134991 Skaggs , Aranessa F 12 2012 X
147015 Skaggs , Riley F 10 2014 X
149700 Smith , Aaron M 12 2012 X
242281 Smith , Emmy F 8 - X
149720 Smith , Grant M 12 2012 X
92755 Smith , Katelyn F 11 2013 X

233962 Snorton , Xezayier M 10 2014 X
250962 Sohm , Matt M 12 2012 X
242671 Sosa , Abraham M 9 2015 X
254871 South , Sophie F 9 2015 X
149770 South , Tanner M 12 2012 X
140305 Spiller , Ashley M F 11 2013 X
134992 Springs , Samantha F 11 2012 X
240546 Steen , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
244848 Stephens , Kennedy F 10 2014 C
234720 Steward , Makayla F 10 2014 X
257826 Stewart , Nyla F 9 2015 X
183512 Stivers , Rileigh F 10 2014 X
167177 Stone , Hunter M 12 2012 X
149744 Storey , Ethan M 12 2012 X
242063 Strode , Callie F 7 - X
242719 Sutherland , Jackson M 9 2015 X
242650 Sweeney , Cameron M 9 2015 X
140020 Swift , Alexis N F 12 2012 X
223510 Tade , Grant M 11 2013 X
233988 Takeuchi , Tomoya M 9 2015 X
233989 Takeuchi , Yasutaka M 11 2013 X
137840 Taylor , Davis M 12 2012 X
233585 Teixeira , Marcello M 8 - X
242721 Tha Lian Thawng , Hal Luya M 9 2015 X
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181920 Thibodeau , Mallory F 11 2013 C
175604 Thomas , Madison F 10 2014 X
134995 Thomason , Amy F 12 2012 X
259249 Thornhill , Titus M 9 2015 X
225209 Timberlake , Caleb M 10 2014 X
240533 Timbie , Chrisann F 10 2014 X
184165 Tisdale , Kylie F 9 2015 X
134998 Tuck , Abigail F 12 2012 X
241825 Tuck , Annabelle F 9 2015 X
233587 Tucker , Nathan M 10 2014 X
224117 Turley , Abigail F 10 2014 X
184189 Turley , Jet M 11 2013 X
181561 Turner , Mason M 11 2012 X
207514 Valero , Benito M 10 2014 X
242653 Veatch , Simon M 11 2013 X
250970 Vickroy , Laura F 12 2012 X
233966 Waggoner , Daniel M 10 2014 X
233970 Wagner , Nathan M 10 2014 X
242612 Waild , Hunter M 11 2013 X
175391 Ward , Sam M 12 2012 X
199972 Wassom , Ben M 10 2014 X
242670 Watkins , Brad M 9 2015 X
242682 Watson , Evan M 10 2014 X
250971 Wells , Madison F 10 2014 X
183565 Wheeler , Allison F 9 2015 X
229111 Wheeler , Ryan M 10 2014 X
140054 Wheeler , Triston S M 11 2013 X
192434 White , Kennedy D F 7 - X
147726 Whitson , Zoe F 11 2013 X
175401 Wiles , Audrey F 10 2014 X
165953 Willgruber , Abby F 12 2012 X
184167 Willgruber , Emma F 9 2015 X
175607 Willgruber , Tabitha F 10 2014 X
242685 Willgruber , Zane M 9 2015 X
255090 Williams , Parker M 8 - X
149763 Williams , Tyler M 12 2012 X
242669 Wilson , Brian M 9 2015 X
255093 Wilson , Chandler M 9 2015 X
259290 Wilson , Kaitlyn F 7 - X
231091 Wilson , Madelein F 10 2014 X
242651 Wilson , Mason M 9 2015 X
242621 Wilson , Triston M 9 2015 X
242615 Winfrey , Stan M 9 2015 X
140027 Witcher , Avery R F 10 2014 X
194618 Witcher , Claudia M F 9 2015 X
254865 Witcher , Leah F 7 - X
175353 Withers , Megan F 10 2014 X
244851 Witty , Elizabeth F 9 2015 C
242620 Wolphagen , Art M 9 2015 X
137844 Wood , Byron M 11 2013 X
199447 Wood , Farley F 11 2013 X
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121890 Woodcock , Abbi F 11 2013 X
149749 Wright , Josh M 12 2012 X
242722 Yonts , Josh M 9 2015 X
240543 Young , Emma Grace F 7 - X
175423 Young , Jacob M 11 2013 X
259282 Young , Parker M 8 - X
242672 Zickus , Chaz M 9 2015 X
233990 Zinobile , Allison F 8 - X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Botts, Trey 
Dilliha, Zach 
Fagan, Mikel 
Ford, Spencer 
Foust, Chandler 
Jackson, Jacob  
Payne, Jon 
Rawls, Trevor 
Ren, Htaw 
Rodriguez, Ruben 
Smith, Nicholas 
Walsh, Casey 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Basham, Hannah 
Carr, Molly 
Duncan, Madison 
Fennell, Shelby 
Hill, Kayla 
Lim, Julie 
Makin, Nicole 
Nguyen, Lisanne 
Poteet, Jordan 
Potter, Makayla 
Richards, Annelise 
Sexton, Atlanta 
Skinner, Alyssa 
Sohn, Lauren 
Stewart, Alexis 
Walsh, Kelly 
Walsh, Taylor 

Varsity
Baseball

Ausbrooks, Mac 
Blair, Jack 
Cline, Connor 
Cook, Tyler 
Cunningham, Nate 
Cunningham, Tyler 
Farley, Parker 
Harris, Addison 
Harris, Scotty 
Hicks, John 

X Hunt, Ian 
X Kerr, Russ 

Lindsey, Jordan 
Locke, Alex 
Maple, Tanner 
Mattison, Clayton 
Miller, Caleb 
Osborne, Jacob 
Rawls, Chase 
Schneller, Adam 
South, Tanner 
Stone, Hunter 
Thornhill, Titus 
Wheeler, Ryan 

Williams, Parker 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Tyler 
Burgess, Andru 
Burgess, Bradley 
Crump, Dawson M
Dennis, Jarod 
Farley, Parker 

X Fee, Alex 
X Goff, Alex 

Harris, Scotty 
X Hoover, Jerry 

Kirchner, Caleb 
Littrell, Luke  
Miller, Caleb 
Nash, Noah 
Pettus, Jackson 
Saenz, Zachery 
Sanders, Stephen 
South, Tanner 
Tade, Grant 

X Timberlake, Caleb 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Skylar 
X Barnett, Mackensi 

Besaw, Heather 
X Bowling, Kaitlyn 

Bullocks, Chianne 
Caudel, Zeyta 
Daniels, Madi 

X Dean, Alexis 
Flynt, Chandler A
Hartis, Riley 
Hartis, Savannah 
Hunt, Ivy 
Jackson, Jacqueline 
Jackson, Rose Mary 

X James, Samantha 
Jessup, Alexus 
Miller, Carly 
Perks, Telia 
South, Sophie 
Stewart, Nyla 
Thomason, Amy 
Turley, Abigail 
Wheeler, Allison 

X White, Kennedy D
X White, Madison 

Withers, Megan 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Clark, Luke  
Clemons, Josh 
Finch, Zach 
Foust, Chandler 
Fowler, Braden 
Hardin, Aaron 

X Higgins, James Cooper
Howell, Mitchell 
Jackson, Jacob  
Kennedy, Garrison 
Kennedy, Ryan 
Ryan, Nathan 
Schneller, Austin 
Sohm, Matt 
South, Tanner 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Anderson, Molly 
Basham, Madison 

X Blair, Jack 
Brady, Hannah 
Bucklew, Victoria 
Doyle, Courtney 
Earnhart, Skylar 
Handley, Shelby 
Jacobs, Casey 
Jaggers, Presleigh 
Johnson, Lawanda 
Lawrence, Aundrey 
Leon, Isabel 
Quiros, Emma 
Roberts, Anna Grace 
Timbie, Chrisann 
Vickroy, Laura 
Wells, Madison 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ayers, Allison 
Carroll, Meradeth 
Colburn, Allison 
Cooper, Haley 
Davis, Baiylee 
Everly, Abigail 
Fones, Audrey 
Gibson, Shelby 
Gregory, Grey Alison
Hawkins, Haley 
Hobbs, Claudia 
Jones, Meagan 
Okelly, Paige 
Prow, Abby-Gayle 
Roberts, Anna Grace 
Schneller, Ashley 
Schumacher, Trinity 
Scott, Julie 
Stephens, Kennedy 
Thibodeau, Mallory 

X Witty, Eliza 
Witty, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Football

Acosta, Ishmael 
Adams, David 
Adams, Jackson 

X Alenciks, Joshua 
Arnold, Cameron 
Aron, David 
Barker, Blake 
Bell, DeMonte 
Bettersworth, Stone 
Brumfield, Kyan 
Buchanan, Jonathan 
Bullocks, Tony 
Bush, John 
Caudill, Isaiah 
Crawford, Cade 
Davis, James  
Dawson, Tanner 

X Dennis, Jarod 
Dishman, Matthew 
Fellers, Allen 
Fields, Kevin 
Fields, Trevor 
Fletcher, Jackson 
Fletcher, Lawson 
Fletcher, Preston 
Ford, Dakota 
Gibson, Zach 
Goff, Alex 
Greenwood, Castor 
Hathaway, Michael 
Helm, Grant 
Herman, Bradley 
Honaker, Tate 
Ingram, Xavier 
Johnson, Bryce 
Johnson, Malcolm 
Kanaly, Ryan 
Kirby, Blake 
Kirby, Tyler 
Kreilein, Cole 
Kreilein, Mason 
Langevin, Zach 
Lopez, Cristian 
Martin, Chandler 
McEwing, Mason 
McNabb, Joseph 

X Mills, Seth 
Mu, Ne 
Nickel, Dylan 
Nickel, Tyler 
Otto, Jackson 
Paisley, Cameron 
Peters, Andy 
Pettus, Jackson 
Pillow, Noah 
Retkoceri, Andi 
Rhodes, Alex 
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Rhodes, Issaiah 
Rodriguez, Josh 
Rowell, Brian 
Sadler, Riley 
Saenz, Zachery 
Sanson, Jake 
Scott, Ben 
Scruggs, Canaan 
Sheckles, Roy 
Silver, Ricky 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Grant 
Snorton, Xezayier 
Sosa, Abraham 
South, Tanner 

X Stubblefield, Brandon 
Sweeney, Cameron 
Timberlake, Caleb 
Turner, Mason 
Veatch, Simon 
Waggoner, Daniel 
Wagner, Nathan 
Waild, Hunter 
Watkins, Brad 
Watson, Evan 
Willgruber, Zane 
Williams, Tyler 
Wilson, Brian 
Wilson, Mason 
Wilson, Triston 
Winfrey, Stan 
Wolphagen, Art 
Wright, Josh 
Zickus, Chaz 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allen, Kaylie 
Bolin, Jaci 
Bowers, Taylor 

X Bowling, Kaitlyn 
Campbell, Taylor 

X Collins, Leah 
Dean, Alexis 
Drew, Tori 
Fletcher, Reagan 
Grubbs, Alex 
Merritt, Kirsten 

X Rimel, GraceAnn 
Smith, Katelyn 
Steward, Makayla 
Thomas, Madison 
Willgruber, Abby 
Willgruber, Tabitha 
Woodcock, Abbi 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Agro, Christopher J
Buff, Andrew 
Champion, Graham 
Claycomb, Canon E
Newton, Nick 
Wheeler, Triston S

Varsity
Golf - Girls

X Avula, Annika 
Cisco, Maiah 
Durrant, Sydney 
Frederick, Lauren 
Jones, Anne-Claire 
Morgan, Emily 
Pollick, Kendra 
Timbie, Chrisann 
Wheeler, Allison 
Young, Emma Grace 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Avila, William 
Barrera, Saul 
Boddeker, Christian 
Castellanos, Edwin 
Crothers, Jonathan  
Dawson, Tanner 
Engle, Julius 
Fenno, Michael 

X Hamilton, Stuart 
X Htoo, PoDay 

Jaime, Alex 
Ketchem, Jackson 
Lian, Moses 
Loik, Jack 
Mattison, Clayton 
Mirzayev, Alim 
Mitchell, Kareem 

X Osborne, Jacob 
Perez-Villegas, Cesar 
Perez-Villegas, Fabian 
Puga, Aaron 
Reh, Baw 
Reh, Htay 
Reh, Oo 
Reh, Preh 
Reh, Pu 
Reh, Taw 
Robertson, Stephen 
Samayoa, Kevin 
Storey, Ethan 

X Thang, David 
Valero, Benito 

X Yonts, Matthew 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Hallie 
Boddeker, Cassie 
Burd, Abigail 
Burd, Annie 
Carter, Elizabeth 
Fenno, Elise 
Gott, Catherine 
Grothe, Julia 
Heltsley, Rachel 
Henderson, Olivia 
Ketchum, Alexa 
McCorkle, Maddy 
Moore, Allison 
Parsons, Sydney  

X Peterson, Elizabeth 
Russell, Canan 
Saifizadeh, Roxanna 
Schutte, Hannah 
Scott, Sarah 
Skaggs, Aranessa 
Skaggs, Riley 
Springs, Samantha 

X Stokes, Marlena 
Thomason, Amy 
Tisdale, Kylie 
Tuck, Abigail 

X Vuorinen, Rosaliina 
Willgruber, Emma 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Cummings, Tanner C
Flesher, Bryce 
Hickman, Connor 

X Jones, Seth P
X Murrell, Marc 
X Nasato, Gabriel D

Rickovski, Jovan 
Shourds, Luke 
Takeuchi, Tomoya 
Takeuchi, Yasutaka 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Baranowska, Amelia 
Cisco, Maiah 
Cummings, Chloe 

X Denver, Camryn 
Flesher, Kyla  
Gholston, Maggie 
Goodnight, Maggie 
Harris, Serenity 
Hill, Jasmine 
Leeper, Hope 
Perez, Meghan 
Pollick, Kendra 
Russell, Reyna 
Sikes, Emmerson 
Simpson, Lily 

Spiller, Ashley M
X Sutherland, Kellie Mae

Swift, Alexis N
X Volkert, Sydney J

Wiles, Audrey 
Witcher, Avery R
Witcher, Claudia M
Witcher, Leah 
Zinobile, Allison 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Agro, Christopher J
Ahmed, Aashir 
Fee, Alex 
Fee, Baxter 
French, Chris 
Gann, Landon 
Gann, Tanner 
Hardin, Evan 

X Harris, Addison 
Hyman, Isaac 
Kash, Ben 
Loughroin, George 
Newton, Nick 
Parks, Will 
Proctor, Phillip M
Roberts, Scott 
Robey, Jack 
Schneller, Austin 
Takeuchi, Tomoya 
Takeuchi, Yasutaka 
Wassom, Ben 
Young, Jacob 
Young, Parker 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Agnew, Kaelyn 
Cipolla, Willa 
Colburn, Allison 
Colburn, Andrea 
Douglas, Rachel M
Earnhart, Skylar 
Flynt, Chandler 
Frederick, Hope Olivia
Gidcumb, Macaylah 
Gott, Catherine 
Hewitt, Grace  
Hunt, McKenna 
Lin, Kelly 
Martens, Leah 
Moo, Hser 
Mullins, Maggie 
Niu, Meigan 
Pochorien, Miranda 
Scott, Anna 
Skaggs, Aranessa 
Springs, Samantha 
Stivers, Rileigh 
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Timbie, Chrisann 
Whitson, Zoe 
Wilson, Madelein 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Acosta, Ishmael 
X Adams, David 

Adams, Tyler 
Anthony, AJ 
Aspley, Brock 
Baker, Luke 
Barnett, Desmond 
Barrera, Saul 
Barth, Nicholas 
Bell, DeMonte 
Brown, Darren 

X Brumfield, Kyan 
X Bush, Jacob 

Carini, Samuel 
Carini, Zack 
Clemons, Josh 

X Crothers, Jonathan  
X Edwards, Jacob 
X Fleischman, Ian 

Goshorn, Walker 
Harrell, Keeghan 

X Harris, Addison 
X Hobbs, Camden 

Ibarra, Juan 
X Kennedy, Garrison 
X Kennedy, Ryan 
X Maung, Soe 
X McGuire, Taylor 

Minton, Brayden 
Minton, Gannon 
Mirzayev, Alim 

X Mitchell, Kareem 
Packard, Riley 
Pepper, Henry 

X Perez-Villegas, Cesar 
X Perez-Villegas, Fabian 

Pillow, Noah 
Ramic, Armin 

X Reiser, Austin 
Scott, Wil 
Shaffer, Michael 
Shindell, Spencer 

X Smith, Aaron 
X Storey, Ethan 

Taylor, Davis 
Timberlake, Caleb 
Turley, Jet 
Valero, Benito 

X Velinsky, Kyle 
Ward, Sam 
Wilson, Mason 
Wood, Byron 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Armstrong, Lydia 
Besaw, Heather 
Bray, Kylie 
Bucklew, Victoria 

X Carey, Joanna 
X Conring, Adline 

Daniels, Madi 
Davis, Allison 
Dinning, Kelsey 

X Doyle, Courtney 
Grothe, Julia 
Harper, Allison 
Harris, Emma 
Hunt, Izzy 

X Kessler, Christina 
Leeper, Hope 
McGehee, Ashlyn 
Miller, Carly 
Oberst, Ashley 

X Perez, Meghan 
X Perkins, Allie 

Poteet, Jordan 
Reyes, Maibeiline 

X Rhodes, Hayley 
Richey, Sarah 
Ross, Abby 
Scannell, Lynda 
Stewart, Nyla 
Turley, Abigail 
Wheeler, Allison 
Wiles, Audrey 
Wood, Farley 

Varsity
Volleyball

Agnew, Kaelyn 
Barnett, Mackensi 
Bender, Emmie 
Blissett, Jonaea 

X Bray, Kylie 
Cvijanovic, Kristina 
Davis, Alexa 
Hewitt, Anna 
Hewitt, Grace  
Kennedy, Julia 
Lin, Kelly 
Martens, Leah 
Patterson, Cierra 
Reels, Brittany 

X Slone, Ragan 
Stivers, Rileigh 
Whitson, Zoe 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Barnett, Desmond 
Carini, Samuel 
Harris, Addison 

X Harris, Scotty 
Hartis, Connor 
Mattison, Winston R
McClard, Tate 
Packard, Riley 
Pepper, Henry 
Scott, Wil 

X Taylor, Davis 
Ward, Sam 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bray, Kylie 
Carey, Joanna 
Davis, Allison 
Dinning, Kelsey 
Hunt, Kalyn 
Kessler, Allison 
Leeper, Hope 

X Losekamp, Elaine 
Perez, Meghan 
Ross, Abby 
Scannell, Lynda 
Spiller, Ashley M

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Ausbrooks, Mac 
X Blair, Jack 

Carter, Luke 
Cline, Connor 
Cook, Tyler 
Cunningham, Nate 

X Cunningham, Tyler 
Farley, Parker 

X Harris, Scotty 
Heltsley, Kyle 

X Hicks, John 
X Hunt, Ian 

Jones, Colton 
Lindsey, Jordan 
Locke, Alex 
Loiars, Drew 

X Maple, Tanner 
Mattison, Clayton 

X Miller, Caleb 
Miller, Corey 

X Osborne, Jacob 
Rogers, Matt 
Schneller, Adam 

X South, Tanner 
X Stone, Hunter 

Thornhill, Titus 
Watson, Evan 
Wheeler, Ryan 
Williams, Parker 

Wilson, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Barker, Blake 
Botts, Bryce 
Burgess, Andru 

X Burgess, Bradley 
Farley, Parker 

X Goff, Alex 
X Harris, Scotty 
X Hoover, Jerry 

Kirchner, Caleb 
Littrell, Luke  

X Miller, Caleb 
Nash, Noah 
Pettus, Jackson 
Roberts, Jack 
Saenz, Zachery 

X Sanders, Stephen 
X Sandoval, Juan 
X South, Tanner 

Tade, Grant 
X Timberlake, Caleb 

Williams, Parker 
Wilson, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Skylar 
X Barnett, Mackensi 

Besaw, Heather 
X Bowling, Kaitlyn 

Bullocks, Chianne 
Caudel, Zeyta 
Daniels, Madi 
Flynt, Chandler A

X Hartis, Riley 
X Hartis, Savannah 

Hunt, Ivy 
X Jessup, Alexus 

Miller, Carly 
Perks, Telia 
South, Sophie 
Stewart, Nyla 

X Thomason, Amy 
Turley, Abigail 
Wheeler, Allison 

X White, Kennedy D
X White, Madison 

Withers, Megan 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Acosta, Ishmael 
Adams, David 
Adams, Jackson 

X Alenciks, Joshua 
Arnold, Cameron 
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Aron, David 
Barker, Blake 
Bell, DeMonte 

X Brown, Eli 
Brumfield, Kyan 
Buchanan, Jonathan 
Bullocks, Tony 
Bush, John 
Caudill, Isaiah 
Davis, James  
Dawson, Tanner 

X Dennis, Jarod 
Dishman, Matthew 
Fellers, Allen 
Fields, Kevin 
Fields, Trevor 
Fletcher, Jackson 
Fletcher, Lawson 
Ford, Dakota 
Gibson, Zach 
Greenwood, Castor 
Hathaway, Michael 
Helm, Grant 
Herman, Bradley 
Honaker, Tate 
Ingram, Xavier 
Johnson, Bryce 
Kanaly, Ryan 
Kirby, Tyler 
Kreilein, Mason 
Langevin, Zach 
Lopez, Cristian 
Martin, Chandler 
McEwing, Mason 
McNabb, Joseph 

X Mills, Seth 
Mu, Ne 
Nickel, Dylan 
Nickel, Tyler 
Otto, Jackson 
Paisley, Cameron 
Peters, Andy 
Pettus, Jackson 
Retkoceri, Andi 
Rhodes, Alex 
Rhodes, Issaiah 
Rodriguez, Josh 
Rowell, Brian 
Sadler, Riley 
Saenz, Zachery 
Sanson, Jake 
Scott, Ben 
Scruggs, Canaan 
Sheckles, Roy 
Silver, Ricky 
Smith, Aaron 
Smith, Grant 
Snorton, Xezayier 
Sosa, Abraham 
Sweeney, Cameron 
Timberlake, Caleb 
Turner, Mason 
Veatch, Simon 

Waggoner, Daniel 
Wagner, Nathan 
Waild, Hunter 
Watkins, Brad 
Watson, Evan 
Willgruber, Zane 
Williams, Tyler 
Wilson, Brian 
Wilson, Mason 
Wilson, Triston 
Winfrey, Stan 
Wolphagen, Art 
Zickus, Chaz 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bailey, Chase 
X Bolin, Jaci 

Bowers, Taylor 
X Bowling, Kaitlyn 

Bush, Allison 
Byrd, Taliyah 

X Christian, Alexis 
X Collins, Leah 

Cook, Lauryn 
Drew, Tori 
Dyer, Tori 
Fletcher, Reagan 

X Groves, Aubrey 
X Grubbs, Alex 

Merritt, Kirsten 
Osborne, Maddie 
Steward, Makayla 

X Thomas, Madison 
X Willgruber, Abby 

Wilson, Kaitlyn 
X Woodcock, Abbi 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Buff, Andrew 
Crump, Dawson M
Kirby, Garrett 
McDougal, Clark 
Moss, Jaxon 
Plumb, Griffin 
Schneller, Austin 
Scott, Parker 
South, Tanner 
Steen, Nicholas 
Teixeira, Marcello 
Tucker, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alfaro, Angello 
Alvarado, Jose 

X Barrera, Saul 
Burden, Forrest 
Cabrera, Anderson 

X Crothers, Jonathan  
Dam, Van 

X Edwards, Jacob 
X Fenno, Michael 

Goshorn, Walker 
X Ibarra, Juan 

Kash, Ben 
Liam, Uk Nawl 

X Lian, Ngun 
Loiars, Drew 
Mattison, Clayton 

X Maung, Soe 
McLaughlin, Andrew 

X Mirzayev, Alim 
X Mitchell, Kareem 

Muradov, Ibragim 
Overmohle, Luke 

X Perez-Villegas, Cesar 
Pi, Thuam 
Reh, Do 

X Reh, Kow 
X Reh, Oo 
X Reh, Preh 

Reh, Soe 
X Robertson, Stephen 

Rodriguez, Samuel 
X Sanchez, Jorge 

Sutherland, Jackson 
Tha Lian Thawng, Hal Luya 
Valero, Benito 
Yonts, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Hallie 
Belcher, Ellie 
Boddeker, Cassie 
Boyd, Madison 

X Carter, Elizabeth 
Davis, Kennedy 
DeMarse, Elizabeth 
Duryea, Ella 
Fenno, Elise 
Flesher, Kyla  
Gholston, Maggie 
Haddock, Anna 
Henderson, Olivia 
Justice, Annabel 

X Ketchum, Alexa 
McCorkle, Maddy 
Mitchell, Makayla 
Palmer, Sarrah 

X Parsons, Sydney  
Perkins, Ann Logan 
Popovic, Katarina 

Russell, Canan 
Salvador, Amaya 
Scott, Sarah 
Smith, Emmy 
Strode, Callie 
Tisdale, Kylie 
White, Kennedy D

X Willgruber, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Ahmed, Aashir 
Fee, Baxter 
French, Chris 
Gann, Landon 
Harris, Logan 
Hyman, Isaac 
Loughroin, George 
Parks, Will 
Roberts, Scott 
Robey, Jack 
Takeuchi, Tomoya 
Young, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Agnew, Kaelyn 
X Baranowska, Amelia 
X Boddeker, Cassie 

Colburn, Allison 
Colburn, Andrea 
Earnhart, Skylar 
Flynt, Chandler 
Gidcumb, Macaylah 
Hewitt, Grace  

X Joiner, Sarah 
X Knois, Aubree 
X Leon, Isabel 

Lin, Kelly 
Martens, Leah 
Moo, Hser 

X Mullins, Maggie 
Niu, Meigan 
Pochorien, Miranda 
Scott, Anna 
Timbie, Chrisann 
Whitson, Zoe 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Agnew, Kaelyn 
X Barnett, Mackensi 

Bender, Emmie 
Blissett, Jonaea 

X Bray, Kylie 
Cvijanovic, Kristina 

X Davis, Alexa 
Hewitt, Anna 
Hewitt, Grace  
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Kennedy, Julia 
Lasley, Annee 
Lin, Kelly 

X Martens, Leah 
McDaniel, Madison 
Miller, Carly 
Napper, Jordan 
Pearson, Lauren 

X Reels, Brittany 
X Slone, Ragan 
X Stivers, Rileigh 
X Whitson, Zoe 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brown, Darren 
Bush, Jacob 
Carini, Zack 
Carroll, Jack 
Crothers, Jonathan  
Dodson, Mitchell 
Hardin, Aaron 
Hardin, Adrew 
Hartis, Connor 
Hobbs, Camden 
Mattison, Winston R
Minton, Gannon 
Packard, Riley 
Pepper, Henry 
Shindell, Spencer 
Turley, Jet 

X Wright, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bingham, Emma 
Brady, Hannah 
Bray, Kylie 
Carey, Joanna 
Cipolla, Willa 

X Conring, Adline 
Daniels, Madi 
Davis, Allison 
Dettorre, Francesca 

X Doyle, Courtney 
X Eubanks, Kamryn 
X Harris, Kelsey 

Hunt, Kalyn 
Jeppsen, Emma 
Kessler, Allison 
Kessler, Christina 

X Losekamp, Elaine 
McGehee, Ashlyn 
Oberst, Ashley 
Perkins, Allie 
Petty, Ashlynn 
Richey, Sarah 
Ross, Abby 
Wiles, Audrey 
Wood, Farley 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Barker, Blake 
Botts, Bryce 

X Burgess, Andru 
Cline, Connor 

X Farley, Parker 
X Ford, Dakota 
X Hoover, Jerry 

Johnson, Bryce 
X Littrell, Luke  
X McNabb, Joseph 
X Nash, Noah 

Otto, Jackson 
Powell, Tayshawn 
Roberts, Jack 

X Saenz, Zachery 
X Sandoval, Juan 
X Timberlake, Caleb 

Williams, Parker 
Wilson, Chandler 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Skylar 
X Barnett, Mackensi 

Besaw, Heather 
X Bowling, Kaitlyn 

Bullocks, Chianne 
Caudel, Zeyta 
Daniels, Madi 

X Flynt, Chandler A
X Hartis, Riley 
X Hartis, Savannah 

Hunt, Ivy 
Miller, Carly 
Perks, Telia 
South, Sophie 

X Turley, Abigail 
Wheeler, Allison 

X White, Kennedy D
X Withers, Megan 

Freshman
Football

X Adams, David 
X Adams, Jackson 

Arnold, Cameron 
X Barker, Blake 
X Blakey, William 
X Brown, Eli 

Buchanan, Jonathan 
X Burtnett, Wes 

Bush, John 
Caudill, Isaiah 

X Clemons, Josh 
X Fields, Kevin 
X Fields, Kyle 

X Fletcher, Jackson 
X Fletcher, Lawson 
X Ford, Dakota 

Gibson, Zach 
X Hathaway, Michael 

Herman, Bradley 
Ingram, Xavier 
Johnson, Bryce 

X Kanaly, Ryan 
X Kreilein, Mason 

Langevin, Zach 
Lopez, Cristian 

X Mattison, Clayton 
X McEwing, Mason 
X McNabb, Joseph 

Nickel, Tyler 
Otto, Jackson 
Paisley, Cameron 

X Peters, Andy 
Retkoceri, Andi 
Rhodes, Alex 
Rhodes, Issaiah 
Sadler, Riley 

X Sanson, Jake 
Scott, Ben 
Scruggs, Canaan 
Sheckles, Roy 
Silver, Ricky 

X Snorton, Xezayier 
Sosa, Abraham 
Sweeney, Cameron 

X Timberlake, Caleb 
X Waggoner, Daniel 
X Wagner, Nathan 

Watkins, Brad 
Willgruber, Zane 
Wilson, Brian 
Wilson, Mason 
Wilson, Triston 
Winfrey, Stan 
Wolphagen, Art 

X Zia, Ali 
Zickus, Chaz 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Agnew, Kaelyn 
X Barnett, Mackensi 

Bender, Emmie 
X Blissett, Jonaea 
X Bray, Kylie 

Burgess, Reagan 
X Davis, Alexa 

Ferrell, Amber 
X Flynt, Chandler 

Hewitt, Anna 
X Hewitt, Grace  

Kennedy, Julia 
Lasley, Annee 

X Lin, Kelly 
McDaniel, Madison 
McNabb, Hannah 

Miller, Carly 
Napper, Jordan 
Pearson, Lauren 
Rudloff, Halle 

X Stivers, Rileigh 
Tuck, Annabelle 


